

Ø

ITEM NO.36

COURT NO.11

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.13979-13981/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 05/05/2011 in CMWP No.38768/2010,CMWP No.38770/2010,CMWP No.52172/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PEOPLES UNION FOR CIVIL LIBERTIES ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

Date: 09/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Tanmay Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.  
Mr. B.D. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay in filing the process fee is condoned.

Registry may process the matter further.

| (Sushma Batra)  
| Sr.P.A.

| | (Indu Bala Kapur)  
| | Court Master

|