

Ö

ITEM NO.13

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13979-13981/2011

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PEOPLES UNION FOR CIVIL LIBERTIES ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 17/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Upendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Vipin K Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.
Mr. B.D. Sharma ,Adv
Ms Upasana Garnaik, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No further steps required to be taken in the matter. It be
processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

| | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | REGISTRAR |

hj