

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.13979-13981/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 05/05/2011 in CMWP
No.38768/2010,CMWP No.38770/2010,CMWP No.52172/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF
JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P.	Petitioner(s)
VERSUS	
PEOPLES UNION FOR CIVIL LIBERTIES ETC. (With prayer for interim relief)	Respondent(s)

Date: 11/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. S.R. Singh, Adv. Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, Adv. Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.
-------------------	---

For Respondent(s)	Mr. H.C. Kharbanda, Adv. Mr. T.N. Saxena, Adv. Mr. Vipin Kr. Saxena, Adv. Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.
-------------------	---

Mr. N. Vyas, Adv.
Mr. B.D. Sharma, Adv
Mr. Ved P Arya, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.
Mr. Mamta Saxena, Adv.
Mr. B. parveen, Adv.
Mr. A.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Vinod Kulvi]	
Court Master		Court Master		